Ashland Wendys/JAWS Junior Classic Jan. 2, 2016

AGE/Division WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[5-6 Rookie [40 |4 [1st ROMELLO HUGHES
2nd KALE DURIG
3rd PRESTON SPURLOCK
4th CONNER DUKESHIRE

[5-6 Rookie [45 11  |ist GAVYN HAYDEN
2nd LILLIAN HENDRICKS
3rd GAVIN SAVAGE
4th BRAD BOWLIN
5th BRYCE BENDER
5th COLTON MEAGROW

[5-6 Rookie [50 16 |ist GRADY HAYDEN
2nd  [JACK KIRBY
3rd MATAI HUGHES
4th MASON HERMES
5th TRISTAN MAXWELL
5th JAXSON AMBROSE

[5-6 Rookie  [55 |8 [1st KYDIN REED
2nd PHEONIX HUNTER
3rd NOAH RIES
4th COLTON RITZ
5th NEVIN LARUE
5th STEVEN JOHNSON

[5-6 [60 |4 [1st BROCK SCARBERRY
2nd LUKE REMY
3rd PARKER KENDALL
4th CONOR BOWMAN

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[7-8 ROOKIE |45 |3 [1st LUCAS SUMMERFIELD
2nd  [JOHN TOPHUNTER
3rd KEVIN BRYANT

[7-8 ROOKIE |50 |[8 [1st HUNTER POLLOCK
2nd ETHAN AMENS
3rd ANTHONY LIERENZ
4th BRANDON BLYTHE
5th TYLER KIDD
5th BROOK BLYTHE

[7-8 ROOKIE |55 |7 [1st GUARDIAN MILLER
2nd SAM COOPER
3rd MAX OHL
4th BLAKE WETTRICH
5th BILLY BOBLIN
5th LANDYN WIEGEL

[7-8 ROOKIE |60 |9 [1st GARRETT DISH
2nd ISAAC WICKHAM
3rd LANDON DREIBELIS

4th

ETHAN LITTLETON
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[89
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[HWT [2
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[50

[10
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[55
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4th

[7-8 OPEN

[1st
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[7-8 OPEN

[65

[1st

2nd
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4th

[7-8 OPEN

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 OPEN

[82

[1st

2nd

KAYDEN GRAVES

SHANE SPEICHER

WILLIAM RIES

REESE KLEMAN

JJ HENRY

LINCOLN ROSE

COLE FRANKART

JACE KENDALL

HAGEN BRYANT

GARY GEORGE

CAIGE HORAK

DALTON POND

MASON SEGMANS

OLIVEA DURIG

ALEXANDRIA ALLI

BRAYLON WITHERSPOON

KADEN SANDERS

RYDER WARD

OWEN GRONBERG

KAINEN LINDSEY

DEVIN COBIN MULLIN

COLLIN ROUSE

JAXIN STANCOMBE

NOLEN LARUE

BRODY FULTZ

JAKEB BEARD

CARTER TRUKOVICH

CODY MOORE

LOGAN LETNER

MAVERICK PEREZ

MASON SWORD

COLTON WENGER

SAMUEL EVANS

CHASE SWORD

HAYDEN SIGLER

QUINTIN HOWARD

LANE THACKER

BRYCE ESTEP

LOUDEN DIXON

NICK MANGOS

KYAN HENDRICKS

LIAM KUHN

ANDERSON EVANS

LOGAN FRALE

TOMMY HAUSE

HAGEN BRYANT

ETHAN DAVIS

BRANDT GOON

ZACHARY C. MERZ

ANDREW BROOKS JR

CAMDEN FIREBAUGH

BEN THOMPSON




3rd

DEVIN MULLER

7-8 OPEN 93 2 1st ALEX TAYLOR
2nd KALLAN BAKER
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[9-10 ROOKIE |60 |7 [1st COLTON LONG
2nd DITON FARNSWORTH
3rd RICHARD STORTS
4th LUKE BAKER
5th KADEN KIDD
5th HAYDEN HOSTETTLER
[9-10 ROOKIE [66 |3 [1st CAMERON WAGERS
2nd CHRISTIAN MILLER
3rd JEREMY VETTES
[9-10 ROOKIE |72 |4 [1st REED KEENER
2nd BEN COOPER
3rd ROMAN PAROBEK
4th EVAN JAMES
[9-10 ROOKIE [80  [4 [1st VICTOR OLIVER
2nd NOAH TISH
3rd GUNNER HICKMAN
4th JAYDEN MILLER
[9-10 ROOKIE |95 |6 [1st BRAYDEN TOWNSEND
2nd LANDON SOWDERS
3rd BRODY FULTZ
4th GAVIN GALLION
5th DAVID SPEICHER
6th EMILY BALL
[9-10 ROOKIE [110 |5 [1st PRESTON EHRNSBERGER
2nd KYLAND LINDSEY
3rd SAM PETIT
4th DOUGLAS 0YSTER
5th MICHAEL COTTERMAN
[9-10 OPEN |60 |9 [1st GARROD LEFFEL
2nd GRAIDEN TROTH
3rd KAYLOR REYNOLDS
4th GABE SHANK
5th NOLAN PERRY
5th DRAKE MONROE
[9-10 OPEN |65 |[8 [1st ASHTON HENDRICKS
2nd LANCE OVERMEYER
3rd CHAMP DELANCY
4th DREW SPRENG
5th CJ STONEY
5th JAXON SWANK
[9-10 OPEN |70 |5 [1st BROCK DURBIN
2nd DONOVAN FELIX
3rd CADEN SCHMELTZER
4th RIDGE BARKLEY
5th GAGE SHANK
[9-10 OPEN |75 J10  |ist CAMERON BROOKS

2nd

BROCK DURBIN




9-10 OPEN

80 6
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5th
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[107 |3
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[9-10 OPEN

[116 |2

[1st

2nd

[9-10 OPEN

[HWT [2

[1st

AGE:

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd

ADAM RAMSEY

KENNY BOGGS

JAKE TAYLOR

CJ COX

TRISTAN CRADDOCK

RIDGE CLINE

BRANDON SMITH

SHAWN LEACH

JAYDEN RITCHEY

VICTOR OLIVER

NATHAN THEIL

ANGELO SEITZ

MASON STOFFER

ELI JUSTACE

BROK FUNARI

CAYDEN FIALA

ALEX BERRY

JOSH FENTON

DALEN CRAWFORD

SHAYD CELLAR

MATT SPRANG

CHAD MOKE JR.

CALEB CUNNINGHAM

DILAN WADE

DOMINIK WHITESEL

BRENDON BETTS

MANNY ALLER

BEN DAVIDSON

NAME:

WGT:

[11-12 ROOKIE |89 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE |96 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE [158 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 OPEN

[68 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN

[75 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN

[0 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

GARRETT BAKER

NOAH LANGSTON

JOHN VETTER

MITCH KING

ANTHONY HUBER

LEO GROVER

AARON RIES

MADDIE RHEES

DOMINIK LAYFIELD

MORGAN OBERMILLER

MAKAYLA JADENS

MALAKHI BROOKS

JACOB MOORE

COLIN ROHR

ROMAN PAROBEK

BLAKE NORMAN

JOHN EVANS JR

RYLAN FIREBAUGH

RIDGE BARKLEY

KADEN YOUNG

ADEN DAVIS

ANDREW SAS




11-12 OPEN

85 6

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 OPEN

[1st
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5th
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[100 [4

[1st
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110 5

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
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[11-12

[120 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 OPEN

[138 |2

[1st

2nd

[11-12 OPEN

[HWT [3

[1st

2nd
3rd

SHAE SPARKS

TRAVIN BERRY

CODY SOUTH

JOSHUA WITTEL

DORIAN DUERSON

COOPER STEPHENS

TRAE BOYD

TRENT WIKEL

JONATHON METZGER

GRIFFIN ADKINS

DAYLIN FELIX

NIKO CHRISTO

BRANDON RIDENOUR

GARREN WARD

ROBBIE DAVIDSON

ANTWAUN BURNS

JOSEPH MANGES

TONY GADFIELD

OWEN BARKER

COLTON SPARKS

BRADY WELCH

DEAN HETRICK

MANNY ALLER

LANDON SWORD

CORBIN DAVIS

HUNTER HUTCHESON

ASHTON ROCK

ZANE FINLEY

ANTONIO BURNS

TRAVIS OWEN

DOMINIK LAYFIELD




